Summary of responses from P3-P7 questionnaire on Seesaw
June 2020

236 out of 328 (72%) pupils responded to the questionnaire, the questionnaire was anonymous and
distributed via Seesaw as an activity for pupils to complete.

What stage are you in?

More Details

@ Primary 3 55

@ Primary 4 46 ‘

@ Frimary 5 45

@ Frimary 6 65 '
@ Primary7 25

Please select the option most appropriate for the following statements.
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S1 | have enjoyed using Seesaw

S2 | feel confident accessing my activities

S3 | feel confident knowing how to submit my work to my teacher

sS4 | used my teacher’s feedback to further my learning

S5 | would like to continue using Seesaw even when the schools are back




What | liked about Seesaw

Out of the 215 positive responses:

68 (32%) noted that the interaction with their teachers and work was a positive aspect
56 (26%) stated that it was easy to use

50 (23%) identified using the different tools available to submit their work

37 (17%) said that it was fun and/or enjoyed online working

What | didn’t like about Seesaw

Out of the 171 negative responses:
104 (61%) reported glitches with the interface, losing work, text boxes and pen hard to use.
15 (9%) responded that they did not like working online

12 (7%) identified the quality or quantity of tasks/instructions as being a negative aspect

How could we continue to use Seesaw once we are back in school?

. Homework tasks 114 100
@ Submitting digital work 25
. Allowing parents to see your... 48
. To submit class work for the te... 21

. As a way to keep a record of y... 22
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